ITEM NUMBER:

UFPC NUMBER:
DESCRIPTION:
WEIGHT PER UNIT:
CAMDY INGREDIENTS:

DISTRIBUTED BY:

INGREDIENT SHEET

06-249
11300 06245

Christmas Mint Nougats

REVISION DATE:

SUPERSEDES:
ISSUE:

Carn Syrup, Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel

Qil, Salt, Madified Corn Starch, Soy Protein, Egy Whites, Peppermint

Oil, Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1, Yellow &, Red 3.

Allergen Information: Manufactured in a facility that processes

milke, whey(milk), egy and soy products

NUTRITION

Serving Size
Servi Per C

Amount Per Serving

FACTS

5 pieces (4dg)

alcries 160

Calories from Fat 25

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 3 g A%
Saturated Fat 0.5 ¢ 3%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 60 mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 33 g 11%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Sugars 22 d

Protein Og

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0%

[ron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories 2000 2 500
Total Fat  Lessthan B5g BOg
Sat Fat  Lessthan 20g 28g
Cholesterol Lessthan 300mg  300mg
Sodium Lessthan 2400mg 2 400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375y
Dietary Fiber 250 30g

Calories per gram
Fat 9 .

Carbohydrate 4 . Protein 4
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